
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

1. Caliber Home Loans Kevin Jaunich  
2. To Be Determined Eren Cur  
3. Moose Knuckles Jordan Segraves  
4. Prairie Fire Huang Xiaoteng  
5. Cool Runnings Jared Hokenson  
6. The Cake is a Lie Thearon Helgeson  
7. Grove Ballers Bill Hutchison  
8. 
9. 

Champlin Park Legends 
Round Mounds 

Ron Riebling 
Ben Lindvall 

 

LOCATION:   Armstrong High School Community Gym   Weather Line:  763-509-5205    
   10635 36th Avenue N.      www.plymouthmn.gov 
 

Date Visit Home Time Court  Date Visit Home Time Court 

12/4 
**** 

Scrim 
Game 

5 
4 
2 
8 
9 

6 
3 
1 
7 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/5 4 
1 
6 
5 
2 

8 
3 
7 
9 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

12/11 7 
9 
1 
5 
3 

4 
6 
8 
2 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/12 9 
3 
7 
6 
8 

1 
2 
5 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

12/18 8 
1 
6 
3 
4 

9 
5 
2 
7 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/19 1 
7 
3 
6 
9 

2 
8 
4 
5 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/8 2 
9 
3 
6 
5 

7 
4 
8 
1 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/26 4 
2 
6 
8 
3 

7 
5 
9 
1 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/15 5 
8 
7 
4 
1 

3 
6 
9 
2 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 3/5 
  

 

5 
2 
7 
9 
3* 

1 
6 
3* 
8 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

10:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/22 2 
7 
4 
9 
6 

8 
1 
5 
3 
 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

    
 
 
 

 
Single elimination playoff March 12 & 19 

All teams are automatically in City Playoff 
State Tournament: Class AA – C March 14/15 

State Tournament: Class D March 22/22 
Lindbergh Center - Minnetonka 

1/29 3 
8 
2 
1 
7 

6 
5 
9 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Bye 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 

 

  
 No games Dec 25 or Jan 1 

RULES ON BACK 

5-ON-5 OFFICIATED 

 
Winter 2015 

Thursday Division 
 


